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BEVERAGE LIST

corkage fee of thirty five dollars per 750ml bottle, limit two bottles per table please
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SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS

2018

NV

WHITE &

2021

2023

2022

2020

2022

DOMAINE CARNERQOS
Brut, Los Carneros

VEUVE CLICQUOT

Yellow Label’ Brut, Reims

ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS

MARGERUM
‘M5’ White Blend, Los Olivos

STOLPMAN

Sauvignon Blanc, Ballard Canyon

TWO SQUARED by ALPHA OMEGA
Chardonnay, Sonoma County

SANGUIS
‘Loner, The Golden Hour’ Chardonnay, Sta. Rita Hills

SAINTE MARGUERITE
‘Symphonie’ Rosé, Cotes de Provence

RED WINE BY THE GLASS

2021

2019

2021

2019

2020

2018

SIDURI
Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara County

NINER

‘Bootjack Red’ Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Paso Robles

WALSON FARMS
Red Field Blend, Ojai

CULTIVAR
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

QUPE
Syrah, Central Coast

SILVER OAK
Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley
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COCKTAILS

LAVENDER LEMONADE

Hendry's Vodka, Estate Lavender, Squeezed Lemon

GARDEN GIN & TONIC
Empress 1908 Gin, St. Germain, Grapefruit, Elderflower Tonic

OJAI TANGERINE MARGARITA
Maestro Dobel Tequila, Ojai Pixie Tangerine, Lime, Salt, Grand Marnier

STRAWBERRY SMASH

Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Local Strawberry, Basil, Lemon, Soda

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

LAVENDER LEMONADE

Estate Lavender, Fresh Lemon Juice

ESTATE ROSEMARY SPRITZER

House-Infused Rosemary Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Soda

THE BOTANIST

Seedlip Garden Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Elderflower Tonic, Cucumber Ribbon

REVEL "PINK MOMENT"” KOMBUCHA

Organic Green Tea, Raw Local Honey, Organic Ginger, Organic Hibiscus, Organic Orange Zest

BOTTLED BEER

BUDWEISER

BUD LIGHT

COORS LIGHT

CORONA

FIRESTONE “805"

GUINNESS

HEINEKEN

SIERRA NEVADA

STELLA ARTOIS
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SPARKLING

NV

NV

2018

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2012

NV

SCARPETTA Timido, Spumante Rosé, Colli Orientali
ADAMI Prosecco, Valdobbiadene

AMPELOS The Infinite, Blanc de Noirs, Sta. Rita Hills
PIPER HEIDSIECK Brut, Reims

LEGRAS & HASS Brut Rose, Chouilly

TAITTINGER La Francaise, Brut, Reims

LOUIS ROEDERER Collection 243, Brut, Reims
BOLLINGER Special Cuvée, Brut, Ay

RUINART Blanc de Blancs, Reims
BILLECART-SALMON Brut Rose, Ay

PIERRE GIMMONET Special Club, Céte des Blancs

EGLY OURIET Brut, Grand Cru, Ambonnay

WHITE WINES

2021

2022

2022

2021

2022

2012

2015

THE OJAI VINEYARD Kick on Ranch, Riesling, Santa Barbara County

CADE Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

TENUTA DELLE TERRE NERE Etna Bianco, Sicily
LIEU DIT Chenin Blanc, Santa Ynez Valley

CLOUDY BAY Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
QUERCIABELLA Batar, Chardonnay Blend, Toscana

MELKA Mekkera, Sauvignon Blanc, Knight's Valley
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CHARDONNAY

Central Coast
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2018
2021
2020
2014
2015
2020
2018

Napa Valley
2014
2013
2021
2015
2013
2019
2019

2020

INCEPTION Santa Barbara County

AU BON CLIMAT Santa Barbara County

FOXEN Bien Nacido Vineyard UU Block, Santa Maria Valley
CALERA Eden Rift, Cienega Valley

DAQU Reserve, Paso Robles

AU BON CLIMAT Sanford & Benedict, Sta. Rita Hills
BREWER-CLIFTON 3D, Sta. Rita Hills

WHITCRAFT Tinaquaic, Santa Maria Valley

THE HILT Old Guard

MER SOLEIL Reserve, Santa Barbara County
WALSON HOLLAND Duvarita, Santa Barbara County

MAIL ROAD, Sta. Rita Hills

ANTICA

HENDRY

CHATEAU MONTELENA
FAILLA Hudson Vineyard
SHAFER Red Shoulder Ranch
HEITZ CELLAR Quartz Vineyard
DAVIS ESTATES

HAYNES Vigneron
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CHARDONNAY

Sonoma County

2022
2021
2021
2021
2019
2016
2020
2013
2021
2020
Burgundy
2021
2019
2018
2017

2016

ROSE
2022
2021
2021
2021
2022

2022

LIOCO

WHITE QUEEN

LANDMARK Overlook

FLOWERS

PATZ & HALL Dutton Ranch, Russian River Valley
PANTHERA Russian River Valley

RAMEY Russian River Valley

ROCHIOLI Russian River Valley

KISTLER Les Noisetiers

CERITAS Carex

VINCENT MOREY & SOPHIE

SYLVIAN BZIKOT Puligny Montrachet

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE Rully, Premier Cru

PIERRE YVES COLIN MOREY En Remilly, St. Aubin

CAMILLE GIROUD Corton-Charlemagne, Grand Cru

MALENE, Central Coast
MARGERUM Rivera, California
LORENZA, California

COPAIN Tous Ensemble, Anderson Valley

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS Whispering Angel, Provence

CHATEAU SAINTE MARGUERITE Fantastique, Provence
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PINOT NOIR

Central Coast

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2021

2019

2018

2019

2019

2021

2021

2012

Sonoma Coast

2020

2020

2022

2021

2021

2014

2020

AU BON CLIMAT Santa Barbara County
PRESQU'ILE Santa Maria Valley
BREWER-CLIFTON Sta. Rita Hills

FOXEN Santa Maria Valley

DIERBERG, Sta. Rita Hills

THE HILT Estate Sta. Rita Hills

THE OJAI VINEYARD Fe Ciega, Sta. Rita Hills
GOGI La Mer, Sta. Rita Hills

BARDEN Sanford & Benedict, Sta. Rita Hills
FOXEN Bien Nacido Vineyard Block 8, Santa Maria Valley
SANFORD Sta. Rita Hills

KOSTA BROWNE Sta. Rita Hills

MAIL ROAD Mt. Carmel Vineyard, Blocks 2, 3, 5, Sta. Rita Hills

WEATHER

PAUL HOBBS Crossbarn
FAILLA

ANTHILL FARMS Jack Hill
KISTLER

PEAY Scallop Shelf

HIRSCH Block 8
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PINOT NOIR

Russian River Valley

2021

2015

2020

2019

DAVIS BYNUM
JOSEPH SWAN Great Oak Vineyard
DUMOL ‘Ryan’ Dutton-Jentoft Vineyard

KOSTA BROWNE Bootlegger's Hill

Anderson Valley

2019
2015
Burgundy
2018
2015

2018

MERLOT
2019

2018

MAGGY HAWK Afleet

WESTWOOD Wendling Vineyard

REGIS BOUVIER En Montre Cul
DOMAINE DE BELLENE Vieilles Vignes, Savigny-les-Beaune

DOMAINE DE L'ARLOT Clos de Forets, Nuits-Saint-Georges

WHITEHALL LANE Napa Valley

ARIETTA Hudson Vineyard, Carneros

CABERNET FRANC

2022

2022

2020

2015

HABIT Santa Ynez Valley
LIEU DIT Santa Ynez Valley
ADELAIDA Viking Vineyard, Paso Robles

POTT La Carte et le Territoire, Napa Valley
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

Bordeaux

2017

2016

Central Coast

2020

2021

2020

2021

2018

2016

2020

2014

CHATEAU ROUGET Pomerol

CHATEAU LYNCH-BAGES Echo de Lynch-Bages Pauillac

SERIAL Paso Robles

BECKMEN Santa Ynez Valley

JUSTIN Paso Robles

DAQU Reserve, Paso Robles

STAR LANE Happy Canyon

CERITAS Peter Martin Ray, Santa Cruz Mountains
DAQU Soul of a Lion, Paso Robles

CROWN POINT Happy Canyon

Sonoma County

2021

2009

2013

2015

CHATEAU ST. JEAN Knights Valley
CAPTURE Harmonie
SILVER OAK Alexander Valley

PETER MICHAEL Les Pavots Knights Valley
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

Napa Valley

2021 CLOS DU VAL 75

2020 WHITEHALL LANE 80

2017 JOHN ANTHONY 90

2018 RAMEY Claret 95

2016 YOUNG INGLEWOOD Venn 100
2021 FAUST 110
2018 MATTHIASSON 120
2021  ARIETTA Quartet 130
2018 SCRIBE 165
2019 DOMINUS Napanook 170
2018 DAVIS ESTATES 180
2017 ALTAMURA 195
2011  BLACKBIRD Paramour 200
2008 WINTER 250
2020 FAUST The Pact 260
2017  SILVER OAK 295
2019 CAKEBREAD Benchland Select 310
2009 MICHAEL MONDAVI M 350
2007 CAIN FIVE 420
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GRENACHE

2018

2018

2021

2021

2020

SYRAH

2019

2019

2021

2005

2018

GRAMERCY CELLARS Columbia Valley
LOCURA Morro View, Edna Valley
MARGERUM Santa Barbara County
THACHER Homestead Hill, Paso Robles

A TRIBUTE TO GRACE Snake Ridge Ranch, Sierra Foothills

QUPE Bien Nacido Hillside, Santa Maria Valley
THE OJAI VINEYARD Roll Ranch Ventura County
WHITCRAFT Kessler-Haak, Sta. Rita Hills

RAMEY Rodgers Creek Vineyard, Sonoma Coast

JAFFURS Upslope, Santa Barbara County

CALIFORNIA RHONE BLENDS

2022

2020

2019

2019

MARGERUM M5 Red, Santa Barbara County
BONTERRA The Butler, Mendocino County
KUKKULA Sisu, Adelaida District

WALSON HOLLAND Mélange Rouge, California

ZINFANDEL

2021

2019

ROBERT BIALE Black Chicken, Napa Valley

SEGHESIO Cortina, Dry Creek Valley
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GLOBAL RED WINES

2019

2019

2016

2019

2020

2016

YOHAN LARDY Le Vivier, Fleurie
QUERCIABELLA Sangiovese, Chianti Classico
PLANETA Santa Cecilia, Nero di Avola, Sicily
RAMOS PINTO Duas Quintas, Douro
MARCHESI ANTINORI Riserva, Chianti Classico

PERINET Priorat
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HALF BOTTLES
2015 THE WHITE QUEEN Chardonnay, Sonoma County
2014 SCHRAMSBERG Blanc de Blancs, Brut, North Coast
2020  WILLIAM FEVRE Chardonnay, Chablis

2021  FAUST Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

LARGE FORMAT BOTTLES
2015 MATTHIASSON Rosé, California (1.5L)
2016  ZD Chardonnay, California (1.5L)

NV RUINART Blanc de Blancs, Reims (1.5L)
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SPIRITS

Vodka

BELVEDERE Poland
CHOPIN Poland

GREY GOOSE France
HANGAR ONE Alameda
KETEL ONE Netherlands
STOLICHNAYA Russia
STOLICHNAYA ELIT Russia

TITO'S Texas

Gin

BEEFEATER England
BOMBAY England

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE England
NO. 209 San Francisco
HENDRICKS Scotland
TANQUERAY Scotland
TANQUERAY 10 Scotland

WILDER Ventura

Mezcal

ALIPUS Oaxaca
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Tequila, Blanco
CASAMIGOS
DON JULIO
HERRADURA
MAESTRO DOBEL

PATRON

Tequila, Reposado
CASAMIGOS
CLASE AZUL
HERRADURA
MAESTRO DOBEL

PATRON

Tequila, Anejo
CASAMIGOS
DON JULIO

HERRADURA

PATRON

Tequila, Extra Afejo

DON JULIO 1942
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SPIRITS

Whiskey, Straight Bourbon
BASIL HAYDEN'S
BULLEIT

JIM BEAM

KNOB CREEK 9 Year
MAKER'S MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

Whiskey, Rye
WHISTLEPIG 10 Year

WHISTLEPIG Ojai Valley Inn Single Barrel

Whiskey, Irish
BUSHMILLS

JAMESON

Whiskey, Canadian
CROWN ROYAL

SEAGRAMS VO
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Whiskey, Blended Scotch
CHIVAS REGAL
DEWAR'S White Label
JOHNNIE WALKER Red
JOHNNIE WALKER Black

JOHNNIE WALKER Platinum

Single Malt Scotch Whiskey, Highlands
OBAN 14 Year
MACALLAN 12 Year

MACALLAN 18 Year

Single Malt Scotch Whiskey, Islay

LAPHROAIG 10 Year

Single Malt Scotch Whiskey, Speyside
GLENFIDDICH 12 Year

GLENLIVET 12 Year

Cognac, V.S.0.P.

COURVOSIER

HENNESSY

Cognac, X.O.
REMY MARTIN
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